EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other

, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Simi Valley Unified School District

erin.garcia@smusd.org

("Originating LEA") which is datedJun 21, 2022

terms, such as price,	term, or schedule of services	s, or to any other p	rovision not addressed in this DPA. The
	, ,	•	vided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider
to suit the unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of:			
			Il change in the services and products
_	ing Service Agreement; or this s should send the signed <u>Exhib</u>		the date of Provider's signature to this
		TE TOTTOVICE AL	the following email address.
support@snosites.co	·		
PROVIDER: SNO Site	<u>es</u>		
BY:	Tow Hutchiusou		_Date:
Printed Name:	lutchinson	Title/Position:	Partner
2. Subscribing LEA			
A Subscribing LEA, by s	igning a separate Service Agree	ement with Provider	, and by its signature below, accepts the
			shall therefore be bound by the same
	he term of the DPA between th		
	•		MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE
San Marcos Ur	ANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5 nified School District	O. **	
			
BY:	u Garcia		09 01 2022
		Date:	08-01-2022 :
Printed Name: Erin Garcia			Assistant Superintendent of Business
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM	ME:San Marcos Unified Sch	nool District	Services
DESIGNATED REPRESE	NTATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	Erin Garcia		
Title:	Assistant Superintendent of Business Services		
Address:	255 Pico AVE STE 250 San Marcos CA 92069		
Telephone Number:	760-752-1299		

1190353v1

Email: